DE JONG

Trucks & Trailers

Buiscar HD 36 /36 Ton/ 20 FT - 30 FT / Skeletal / Port Trailer

Caractéristiques générales

Marque
Sous-catégorie
Condition
Conditions générales

ID

Caractéristiques

Poids a vide
payloadWeight
GvW

Numéro de série

Buiscar

Chassis pour conteneur
Utilisé

Bien

10557

Gaanweg 10 - 4214 KA Vuren - NL info@dejongtrucks.nl
+31 (0) 183 67 28 00 www.dejongtrucks.nl

TR AOGISIES X
CIESIC

3.700kg
32.300kg
36.000kg

131326



Buiscar HD 36 /36 Ton/ 20 FT - 30 FT / Skeletal / Port Trailer

Spécifications techniques

Nombre d'axes 2

Accessoires
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